

Thermae Sylla Spa and Wellness Hotel (5 Star Hotel) Edipsos - Evia - Evia Island

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types			Rate Type	02/01-31/03 01/11-17/12	01/04-12/04 18/04-14/06 01/10-31/10	15/06-15/07 01/09-30/09	13/04-17/04 16/07-31/08 18/12-22/12						
Double/Twin Standard Room													
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	65.00€	72.50€	86.90€	102.40€						
Double Room Sea View													
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	79.40€	86.90€	101.20€	116.80€						
Executive Double													
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	70.80€	78.20€	92.60€	108.10€						
3rd Adult		НВ	Discount %	30%	30%	30%	30%						
Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%						
Junior Suite													
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	165.60€	181.20€	215.70€	257.10€						
Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%						
Executive Suite													
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	184.60€	197.80€	234.60€	280.60€						
Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%						
Presidential Suite	Presidential Suite												
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	212.20€	222.60€	264.00€	314.60€						
Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%						
Double standard for single use													
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	110.40€	121.90€	142.60€	169.10€						
Minimum Stay				7	7	7	7						

Occupancy

Room Types	Base Pax	Min Adults	Max Adults	Max Child	Min Pax	Max Pax
Double/Twin Standard Room	2	1	2	1	2	2
Double Room Sea View	2	1	2	1	2	2
Executive Double	2	2	3	1	2	3
Junior Suite	2	2	2	1	2	3
Executive Suite	2	2	2	1	2	3
Presidential Suite	2	2	2	1	2	3
Double standard for single use	1	1	1	0	1	1

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy:

100% cancellation fees will apply for cancellations made 1 to 7 days prior to arrival, for stays between 02/01 - 12/04, 18/04 - 14/06 and 01/10 - 17/12.

100% cancellation fees will apply for cancellations made 1 to 14 days prior to arrival, for stays between 13/04 - 17/04, 15/06 - 30/09 and 18/12 - 22/12
br/>

Non-Show and Early Departure: 100%

Tariff Notes

Half board = breakfast + lunch.

Rates include

- •Welcome drink upon arrival
- •Bathrobes and slippers in the room.
- •Afternoon turn-down housekeeping service daily.
- •Medical consultation and supervision during spa opening hours
- •Use of the indoor swimming pool and the outdoor swimming pool both equipped with Jacuzzi, wild water rapid, air bubbles, bel high jet and whirlpool.
- •Use of fully-equipped gym.
- •VIP fruit basket, flower arrangement, mineral water, bottle of house wine in all the suites upon arrival.

Cancellation Policy:

100% cancellation fees will apply for cancellations made 1 to 7 days prior to arrival, for stays between 02/01 - 12/04, 18/04 - 14/06 and 01/10 - 17/12.

100% cancellation fees will apply for cancellations made 1 to 14 days prior to arrival, for stays between 13/04 - 17/04, 15/06 - 30/09 and 18/12 - 22/12

Non-Show and Early Departure: 100%